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Color-marking /
control voltage
5v0C
12VvDC
24V DC
24vUC
4gvuc
6ovuc

120vUC
230V LUC
120V ACRC
230V ACRC
24-230VUC

UC = Ac/0C
RC = RC-Filter
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Blank
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Blank
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Test button (lockable)
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control voltage input

Caontact material AgNi

AGSND Contact material AgSn0

16 A output version

Output for high

inrush currents

HC+ Premaking

tungsten contact

Class 1 Division 2 approved

No plating
Gold plated contact

1 Change over / SPOT
2 Change over / DPOT
1 Normal open / SPST
Special 1 Normal open / SPST
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